
ISU World Championships (allround + sprint + Team Sprint) Hamar March 03 - 06, 2022

SCG Final Women ISU's DOB Nation
# st Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Name Surname

1 Vanessa HERZOG 04.07.1995 AUT X(X) X(X) Vanessa Herzog
2 Brooklyn MCDOUGALL 23.08.1998 CAN X(X) X(X) Brooklyn McDougall
3 Maddison PEARMAN 23.01.1996 CAN X(X) X(X) Maddison Pearman
4 Ellia SMEDING 16.03.1998 GBR S(S) S(S) Ellia Smeding
5 Maki TSUJI 27.04.1985 JPN X(X) X(X) Maki Tsuji
6 Arisa TSUJIMOTO 23.11.1993 JPN X(X) X(X) Arisa Tsujimoto
7 Rio YAMADA 10.07.1997 JPN X(X) X(X) Rio Yamada
8 Yekaterina AIDOVA 30.07.1991 KAZ X(X) X(X) Yekaterina Aidova
9 Michelle DE JONG 06.07.1999 NED X(X) X(X) Michelle de Jong

10 Marrit FLEDDERUS 15.05.2001 NED S(S) S(S) Marrit Fledderus
11 Femke KOK 05.10.2000 NED X(X) X(X) Femke Kok
12 Jutta LEERDAM 30.12.1998 NED X(X) X(X) Jutta Leerdam
13 Marte Bjerkreim FURNEE 17.06.2001 NOR S(S) S(S) Marte Bjerkreim Furnee
14 Martine RIPSRUD 31.10.1995 NOR X(X) X(X) Martine Ripsrud
15 Julie Nistad SAMSONSEN 05.04.2000 NOR X(X) X(X) Julie Nistad Samsonsen
16 Karolina BOSIEK 20.02.2000 POL X(X) X(X) Karolina Bosiek
17 Andżelika WÓJCIK 08.11.1996 POL X(X) X(X) Andżelika Wójcik
18 Kaja ZIOMEK 03.08.1997 POL X(X) X(X) Kaja Ziomek
19 Yu-Ting HUANG 29.03.1988 TPE X(X) X(X) Yu-Ting Huang
20 Kimi GOETZ 13.08.1994 USA X(X) X(X) Kimi Goetz
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ISU World Championships (allround + sprint + Team Sprint) Hamar March 03 - 06, 2022

SCG Final Men ISU's DOB Nation
# st Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Name Surname

1 Laurent  DUBREUIL 25.07.1992 CAN X(X) X(X) Laurent Dubreuil
2 Marten LIIV 23.12.1996 EST X(X) X(X) Marten Liiv
3 Cornelius KERSTEN 19.07.1994 GBR X(X) X(X) Cornelius Kersten
4 Hendrik DOMBEK 17.06.1997 GER X(X) X(X) Hendrik Dombek
5 Nico IHLE 02.12.1985 GER X(X) X(X) Nico Ihle
6 Moritz KLEIN 15.09.2000 GER X(X) X(X) Moritz Klein
7 Maximilian STRUEBE 24.11.1994 GER S(S) S(S) Maximilian Struebe
8 David BOSA 28.04.1992 ITA X(X) X(X) David Bosa
9 Mirko Giacomo NENZI 14.11.1989 ITA S(S) S(S) Mirko Giacomo Nenzi

10 Jeffrey ROSANELLI 30.07.1998 ITA Jeffrey Rosanelli
11 Wataru MORISHIGE 17.07.2000 JPN X(X) X(X) Wataru Morishige
12 Tatsuya SHINHAMA 11.07.1996 JPN X(X) X(X) Tatsuya Shinhama
13 Denis KUZIN 04.12.1988 KAZ X(X) X(X) Denis Kuzin
14 Thomas KROL 16.08.1992 NED X(X) X(X) Thomas Krol
15 Merijn SCHEPERKAMP 06.03.2000 NED S(S) S(S) Merijn Scheperkamp
16 Tijmen SNEL 11.12.1997 NED X(X) X(X) Tijmen Snel
17 Kai VERBIJ 25.09.1994 NED X(X) X(X) Kai Verbij
18 Pal Myhren KRISTENSEN 19.02.2000 NOR S(S) S(S) Pal Myhren Kristensen
19 Håvard Holmefjord LORENTZEN 02.10.1992 NOR X(X) X(X) Håvard HolmefjordLorentzen
20 Bjørn MAGNUSSEN 02.01.1998 NOR X(X) X(X) Bjørn Magnussen
21 Henrik Fagerli RUKKE 20.10.1996 NOR X(X) X(X) Henrik Fagerli Rukke
22 Marcin BACHANEK 17.06.1996 POL S(S) S(S) Marcin Bachanek
23 Marek KANIA 02.04.1999 POL X(X) X(X) Marek Kania
24 Piotr MICHALSKI 27.07.1994 POL X(X) X(X) Piotr Michalski
25 Damian ŻUREK 17.09.1999 POL X(X) X(X) Damian Żurek
26 Austin KLEBA 27.07.1999 USA X(X) X(X) Austin Kleba
27 Jordan STOLZ 21.05.2004 USA X(X) X(X) Jordan Stolz

500-1 (500-2)1000-1 (1000-2



ISU World Championships (allround + sprint + Team Sprint) Hamar March 03 - 06, 2022

SCG Final Women (Allround) ISU's DOB Nation
# st Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Name Surname

1 Ivanie BLONDIN 02.04.1990 CAN X X X X Ivanie Blondin
2 Lindsey KENT 05.06.1996 CAN X X X X Lindsey Kent
3 Valerie MALTAIS 04.07.1990 CAN X X X X Valerie Maltais
4 Zuzana KURŠOVÁ 02.04.2003 CZE X X X X Zuzana Kuršová
5 Martina  SÁBLÍKOVÁ 27.05.1987 CZE X X X X Martina Sáblíková
6 Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA 01.04.1996 CZE S S S S Nikola Zdráhalova
7 Leia BEHLAU 12.04.1996 GER X X X X Leia Behlau
8 Claudia PECHSTEIN 22.02.1972 GER X X X X Claudia Pechstein
9 Michelle UHRIG 20.01.1996 GER S S S S Michelle Uhrig

10 Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA 07.02.1991 ITA X X X X Francesca Lollobrigida
11 Ayano SATO 10.12.1996 JPN X X X X Ayano Sato
12 Miho TAKAGI 22.05.1994 JPN X X X X Miho Takagi
13 Nana TAKAGI 02.07.1992 JPN X X X X Nana Takagi
14 Nadezhda MOROZOVA 22.09.1998 KAZ X X X X Nadezhda Morozova
15 Joy BEUNE 28.04.1999 NED S S S S Joy Beune
16 Merel CONIJN 19.10.2001 NED X X X X Merel Conijn
17 Antoinette DE JONG 06.04.1995 NED X X X X Antoinette de Jong
18 Irene SCHOUTEN 21.06.1992 NED X X X X Irene Schouten
19 Marit Fjellanger BØHM 24.10.1988 NOR S S S S Marit Fjellanger Bøhm
20 Sofie Karoline HAUGEN 22.04.1995 NOR X X X X Sofie Karoline Haugen
21 Ragne WIKLUND 09.05.2000 NOR X X X X Ragne Wiklund
22 Mia KILBURG 27.10.1989 USA X X X X Mia Kilburg
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ISU World Championships (allround + sprint + Team Sprint) Hamar March 03 - 06, 2022

SCG Final Men (Allround) ISU's DOB Nation
# st Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Name Surname

1 Bart SWINGS 12.02.1991 BEL X X X X Bart Swings
2 Jordan  BELCHOS 22.06.1989 CAN X X X X Jordan Belchos
3 Ted-Jan BLOEMEN 16.08.1986 CAN X X X X Ted-Jan Bloemen
4 Francesco BETTI 27.04.2000 ITA S S S S Francesco Betti
5 Davide GHIOTTO 03.12.1993 ITA X X X X Davide Ghiotto
6 Andrea GIOVANNINI 27.08.1993 ITA X X X X Andrea Giovannini
7 Michele MALFATTI 31.12.1994 ITA X X X X Michele Malfatti
8 Masahito OBAYASHI 10.06.1994 JPN X X X X Masahito Obayashi
9 Riku TSUCHIYA 14.12.1997 JPN X X X X Riku Tsuchiya

10 Shane WILLIAMSON 28.04.1995 JPN X X X X Shane Williamson
11 Dmitry MOROZOV 28.08.1996 KAZ X X X X Dmitry Morozov
12 Marcel BOSKER 19.01.1997 NED X X X X Marcel Bosker
13 Chris HUIZINGA 11.08.1997 NED S S S S Chris Huizinga
14 Kars JANSMAN 26.06.1995 NED S S S S Kars Jansman
15 Patrick ROEST 07.12.1995 NED X X X X Patrick Roest
16 Beau SNELLINK 14.05.2001 NED X X X X Beau Snellink
17 Sander EITREM 12.02.2002 NOR X X X X Sander Eitrem
18 Hallgeir ENGEBRÅTEN 17.12.1999 NOR X X X X Hallgeir Engebråten
19 Peder KONGSHAUG 13.08.2001 NOR X X X X Peder Kongshaug
20 Kristian ULEKLEIV 28.08.1996 NOR S S S S Kristian Ulekleiv
21 Nils VAN DER POEL 25.04.1996 SWE X X X X Nils van der Poel
22 Ethan CEPURAN 13.05.2000 USA X X X X Ethan Cepuran
23 Casey DAWSON 02.08.2000 USA X X X X Casey Dawson
24 Emery LEHMAN 13.06.1996 USA X X X X Emery Lehman
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ISU World Championships (allround + sprint + Team Sprint) Hamar March 03 - 06, 2022

# Nation Final Women TS Final Men TS

1 CAN 0
2 GER 1
3 ITA 1
4 NED 1 1
5 NOR 1 1
6 POL 1 1



ISU World Championships (allround + sprint + Team Sprint) Hamar March 03 - 06, 2022

# Nation W_500-1m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 AUT Vanessa HERZOG 04.07.1995 X 37,28 Peking 13.02.2022
2 CAN Brooklyn MCDOUGALL 23.08.1998 X 37.85 Calgary 13.10.2021
3 CAN Maddison PEARMAN 23.01.1996 X 38.81 Calgary 13.10.2021
4 GBR Ellia SMEDING 16.03.1998 S 38,98 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
5 JPN Maki TSUJI 27.04.1985 X 37.81 Calgary 10.12.2021
6 JPN Arisa TSUJIMOTO 23.11.1993 X 38.39 Nagano 29.12.2021
7 JPN Rio YAMADA 10.07.1997 X 38.05 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
8 KAZ Yekaterina AIDOVA 30.07.1991 X
9 NED Marrit FLEDDERUS 15.05.2001 S 37,83 Ol. Qual. Hveen 28.12.2021

10 NED Femke KOK 05.10.2000 X 36,96 ISU WC SLC 04.12.2021
11 NED Jutta LEERDAM 30.12.1998 X 37,22 ISU WC SLC 03.12.2021
12 NED Michelle DE JONG 06.07.1999 X 37,52 ISU WC Calgary 11.12.2021
13 NOR Marte Bjerkreim FURNEE 17.06.2001 S 40,62 Inzell 26.02.2022
14 NOR Martine RIPSRUD 31.10.1995 X 38,12 Calgary 11.12.2021
15 NOR Julie Nistad SAMSONSEN 05.04.2000 X 37,94 Salt Lake City
16 POL Karolina BOSIEK 20.02.2000 X 37,92 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
17 POL Andżelika WÓJCIK 08.11.1996 X 36,77 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
18 POL Kaja ZIOMEK 03.08.1997 X 37,08 Calgary 11.12.2021
19 TPE Yu-Ting HUANG 29.03.1988 X 0:38.15 Utah Olympic Oval 03.12.2021
20 USA Kimi GOETZ 13.08.1994 X 37.25 Utah Olympic Oval 03.12.2021

Qualifying



ISU World Championships (allround + sprint + Team Sprint) Hamar March 03 - 06, 2022

# Nation W_500-2m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 AUT Vanessa HERZOG 04.07.1995 X
2 CAN Brooklyn MCDOUGALL 23.08.1998 X 37.85 Calgary 13.10.2021
3 CAN Maddison PEARMAN 23.01.1996 X 38.81 Calgary 13.10.2021
4 GBR Ellia SMEDING 16.03.1998 S 38,98 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
5 JPN Maki TSUJI 27.04.1985 X
6 JPN Arisa TSUJIMOTO 23.11.1993 X
7 JPN Rio YAMADA 10.07.1997 X
8 KAZ Yekaterina AIDOVA 30.07.1991 X
9 NED Marrit FLEDDERUS 15.05.2001 S

10 NED Femke KOK 05.10.2000 X
11 NED Jutta LEERDAM 30.12.1998 X
12 NED Michelle DE JONG 06.07.1999 X
13 NOR Marte Bjerkreim FURNEE 17.06.2001 S 40,62 Inzell 26.02.2022
14 NOR Martine RIPSRUD 31.10.1995 X 38,12 Calgary 11.12.2021
15 NOR Julie Nistad SAMSONSEN 05.04.2000 X 37,94 Salt Lake City
16 POL Karolina BOSIEK 20.02.2000 X 37,92 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
17 POL Andżelika WÓJCIK 08.11.1996 X 36,77 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
18 POL Kaja ZIOMEK 03.08.1997 X 37,08 Calgary 11.12.2021
19 TPE Yu-Ting HUANG 29.03.1988 X 0:37.87 Utah Olympic Oval 04.12.2021
20 USA Kimi GOETZ 13.08.1994 X 37.25 Utah Olympic Oval 03.12.2021

Qualifying



ISU World Championships (allround + sprint + Team Sprint) Hamar March 03 - 06, 2022

# Nation W_1000-1m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 AUT Vanessa HERZOG 04.07.1995 X
2 CAN Brooklyn MCDOUGALL 23.08.1998 X 1.16,12 Calgary 15.10.2021
3 CAN Maddison PEARMAN 23.01.1996 X 1.14,67 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
4 GBR Ellia SMEDING 16.03.1998 S 1.15,81 Calgary 11.12.2021
5 JPN Maki TSUJI 27.04.1985 X
6 JPN Arisa TSUJIMOTO 23.11.1993 X
7 JPN Rio YAMADA 10.07.1997 X
8 KAZ Yekaterina AIDOVA 30.07.1991 X
9 NED Marrit FLEDDERUS 15.05.2001 S 1.14,70 Nat. Ch. Hveen 31.10.2021

10 NED Femke KOK 05.10.2000 X 1.12,87 ISU WC SLC 04.12.2021
11 NED Jutta LEERDAM 30.12.1998 X 1.12,25 ISU WC SLC 04.12.2021
12 NED Michelle DE JONG 06.07.1999 X 1.14,89 Ol. Qual. Hveen 26.12.2021
13 NOR Marte Bjerkreim FURNEE 17.06.2001 S 1.19,41 Inzell 27.11.2021
14 NOR Martine RIPSRUD 31.10.1995 X 1.16,17 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
15 NOR Julie Nistad SAMSONSEN 05.04.2000 X 1.17,09 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
16 POL Karolina BOSIEK 20.02.2000 X 1.14,56 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
17 POL Andżelika WÓJCIK 08.11.1996 X 1.14,09 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
18 POL Kaja ZIOMEK 03.08.1997 X 1.14,88	 Calgary 11.12.2021
19 TPE Yu-Ting HUANG 29.03.1988 X 1:13.44 Utah Olympic Oval 04.12.2021
20 USA Kimi GOETZ 13.08.1994 X 1:12.99 Utah Olympic Oval 04.12.2021

Qualifying



ISU World Championships (allround + sprint + Team Sprint) Hamar March 03 - 06, 2022

# Nation W_1000-2m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 AUT Vanessa HERZOG 04.07.1995 X 1:14,76 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
2 CAN Brooklyn MCDOUGALL 23.08.1998 X 1.16,12 Calgary 15.10.2021
3 CAN Maddison PEARMAN 23.01.1996 X 04.12.21 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
4 GBR Ellia SMEDING 16.03.1998 S 1.15,81 Calgary 11.12.2021
5 JPN Maki TSUJI 27.04.1985 X
6 JPN Arisa TSUJIMOTO 23.11.1993 X
7 JPN Rio YAMADA 10.07.1997 X
8 KAZ Yekaterina AIDOVA 30.07.1991 X
9 NED Marrit FLEDDERUS 15.05.2001 S

10 NED Femke KOK 05.10.2000 X
11 NED Jutta LEERDAM 30.12.1998 X
12 NED Michelle DE JONG 06.07.1999 X
13 NOR Marte Bjerkreim FURNEE 17.06.2001 S 1.19,41 Inzell 27.11.2021
14 NOR Martine RIPSRUD 31.10.1995 X 1.16,17 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
15 NOR Julie Nistad SAMSONSEN 05.04.2000 X 1.17,09 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
16 POL Karolina BOSIEK 20.02.2000 X 1.14,56 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
17 POL Andżelika WÓJCIK 08.11.1996 X 1.14,09 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
18 POL Kaja ZIOMEK 03.08.1997 X 1.14,88	 Calgary 11.12.2021
19 TPE Yu-Ting HUANG 29.03.1988 X
20 USA Kimi GOETZ 13.08.1994 X 1:12.99 Utah Olympic Oval 04.12.2021

Qualifying



ISU World Championships (allround + sprint + Team Sprint) Hamar March 03 - 06, 2022

# Nation M_500-1m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 CAN Laurent  DUBREUIL 25.07.1992 X 33.77 Calgary 10.12.2021
2 EST Marten LIIV 23.12.1996 X 34,43 Salt Lake City
3 GBR Cornelius KERSTEN 19.07.1994 X 34,82 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
4 GER Maximilian STRUEBE 24.11.1994 S 35,56 Inzell 30.07.2021
5 GER Hendrik DOMBEK 17.06.1997 X 34,76 Calgary 12.12.2021
6 GER Nico IHLE 02.12.1985 X 34,84 Calgary 10.12.2021
7 GER Moritz KLEIN 15.09.2000 X 35,10 SLC 03.12.2021
8 ITA Mirko Giacomo NENZI 14.11.1989 S 34.71 Salt Lake 05.12.2021
9 ITA David BOSA 28.04.1992 X 34.45 Calgary 10.12.2021

10 JPN Wataru MORISHIGE 17.07.2000 X 33.99 Salt Lake City 05.12.2021
11 JPN Tatsuya SHINHAMA 11.07.1996 X 34.19 Calbary 10.12.2021
12 KAZ Denis KUZIN 04.12.1988 X
13 NED Merijn SCHEPERKAMP 06.03.2000 S 34,45 Ol. Qual. Hveen 27.12.2021
14 NED Thomas KROL 16.08.1992 X 34,69 Ol. Qual. Hveen 27.12.2021
15 NED Tijmen SNEL 11.12.1997 X 34,82 Ol. Qual. Hveen 27.12.2021
16 NED Kai VERBIJ 25.09.1994 X 34,31 ISU WC SLC 05.12.2021
17 NOR Pal Myhren KRISTENSEN 19.02.2000 S 35,17 Calgary 12.12.2021
18 NOR Håvard Holmefjord LORENTZEN 02.10.1992 X 34,29 Calgary 10.12.2021
19 NOR Bjørn MAGNUSSEN 02.01.1998 X 34,36 Calgary 12.12.2021
20 NOR Henrik Fagerli RUKKE 20.10.1996 X 34,47 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
21 POL Marcin BACHANEK 17.06.1996 S 36,46 Inzell 15.01.2022
22 POL Marek KANIA 02.04.1999 X 34,46 Calgary 10.12.2021
23 POL Piotr MICHALSKI 27.07.1994 X 34,18 Calgary 10.12.2021
24 POL Damian ŻUREK 17.09.1999 X 34,29 Calgary 12.12.2021
25 USA Austin KLEBA 27.07.1999 X 34.56 Utah Olympic Oval 03.12.2021
26 USA Jordan STOLZ 21.05.2004 X 34.11 Calgary Olympic Oval 10.12.2021

Qualifying



ISU World Championships (allround + sprint + Team Sprint) Hamar March 03 - 06, 2022

# Nation M_500-2m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 CAN Laurent  DUBREUIL 25.07.1992 X 33.77 Calgary 10.12.2021
2 EST Marten LIIV 23.12.1996 X
3 GBR Cornelius KERSTEN 19.07.1994 X 34,82 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
4 GER Maximilian STRUEBE 24.11.1994 S 35,56 Inzell 30.07.2021
5 GER Hendrik DOMBEK 17.06.1997 X 34,76 Calgary 12.12.2021
6 GER Nico IHLE 02.12.1985 X 34,84 Calgary 10.12.2021
7 GER Moritz KLEIN 15.09.2000 X 35,10 SLC 03.12.2021
8 ITA Mirko Giacomo NENZI 14.11.1989 S 34.71 Salt Lake 05.12.2021
9 ITA David BOSA 28.04.1992 X 34.45 Calgary 10.12.2021

10 JPN Wataru MORISHIGE 17.07.2000 X
11 JPN Tatsuya SHINHAMA 11.07.1996 X
12 KAZ Denis KUZIN 04.12.1988 X
13 NED Merijn SCHEPERKAMP 06.03.2000 S
14 NED Thomas KROL 16.08.1992 X
15 NED Tijmen SNEL 11.12.1997 X
16 NED Kai VERBIJ 25.09.1994 X
17 NOR Pal Myhren KRISTENSEN 19.02.2000 S 35,17 Calgary 12.12.2021
18 NOR Håvard Holmefjord LORENTZEN 02.10.1992 X 34,29 Calgary 10.12.2021
19 NOR Bjørn MAGNUSSEN 02.01.1998 X 34,36 Calgary 12.12.2021
20 NOR Henrik Fagerli RUKKE 20.10.1996 X 34,47 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
21 POL Marcin BACHANEK 17.06.1996 S 36,46 Inzell 15.01.2022
22 POL Marek KANIA 02.04.1999 X 34,46 Calgary 10.12.2021
23 POL Piotr MICHALSKI 27.07.1994 X 34,18 Calgary 10.12.2021
24 POL Damian ŻUREK 17.09.1999 X 34,29 Calgary 12.12.2021
25 USA Austin KLEBA 27.07.1999 X 34.56 Utah Olympic Oval 03.12.2021
26 USA Jordan STOLZ 21.05.2004 X 34.11 Calgary Olympic Oval 10.12.2021

Qualifying



ISU World Championships (allround + sprint + Team Sprint) Hamar March 03 - 06, 2022

# Nation M_1000-1m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 CAN Laurent  DUBREUIL 25.07.1992 X 1.07,29 Calgary 15.10.2021
2 EST Marten LIIV 23.12.1996 X 1.07,10 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
3 GBR Cornelius KERSTEN 19.07.1994 X 1.07,33 Calgary 12.12.2021
4 GER Maximilian STRUEBE 24.11.1994 S 1.10,81 Inzell 30.10.2021
5 GER Hendrik DOMBEK 17.06.1997 X 1:08,19 Calgary 12.12.2021
6 GER Nico IHLE 02.12.1985 X 1:07,74 Calgary 12.12.2021
7 GER Moritz KLEIN 15.09.2000 X 1:07,53 SLC 05.12.2021
8 ITA Mirko Giacomo NENZI 14.11.1989 S 1.09.00 Calgary 12.12.2021
9 ITA David BOSA 28.04.1992 X 1.07.40 Salt Lake City 05.12.2021

10 JPN Wataru MORISHIGE 17.07.2000 X
11 JPN Tatsuya SHINHAMA 11.07.1996 X
12 KAZ Denis KUZIN 04.12.1988 X
13 NED Merijn SCHEPERKAMP 06.03.2000 S 1.07,46 ISU WC SLC 05.12.2021
14 NED Thomas KROL 16.08.1992 X 1.06,44 ISU WC SLC 05.12.2021
15 NED Tijmen SNEL 11.12.1997 X 1.08,10 Ol. Qual. Hveen 29.12.2021
16 NED Kai VERBIJ 25.09.1994 X 1.07,03 ISU WC SLC 05.12.2021
17 NOR Pal Myhren KRISTENSEN 19.02.2000 S 1.10,69 Inzell 01.10.2021
18 NOR Håvard Holmefjord LORENTZEN 02.10.1992 X 1.07,00 Salt Lake City 05.12.2021
19 NOR Bjørn MAGNUSSEN 02.01.1998 X 1.08,17 Calgary 12.12.2021
20 NOR Henrik Fagerli RUKKE 20.10.1996 X 1.07,63 Salt Lake City 05.12.2021
21 POL Marcin BACHANEK 17.06.1996 S 1.10,66 Inzell 09.10.2021
22 POL Marek KANIA 02.04.1999 X 1.08,28 Salt Lake City 05.12.2021
23 POL Piotr MICHALSKI 27.07.1994 X 1.07,13 Calgary 12.12.2021
24 POL Damian ŻUREK 17.09.1999 X 1.08,07 Salt Lake City 05.12.2021
25 USA Austin KLEBA 27.07.1999 X 1:08.27 Utah Olympic Oval 05.12.2021
26 USA Jordan STOLZ 21.05.2004 X 1:06.96 Calgary Olympic Oval 12.12.2021

Qualifying



ISU World Championships (allround + sprint + Team Sprint) Hamar March 03 - 06, 2022

# Nation M_1000-2m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 CAN Laurent  DUBREUIL 25.07.1992 X 1.07,29 Calgary 15.10.2021
2 EST Marten LIIV 23.12.1996 X
3 GBR Cornelius KERSTEN 19.07.1994 X 1.07,33 Calgary 12.12.2021
4 GER Maximilian STRUEBE 24.11.1994 S 1.10,81 Inzell 30.10.2021
5 GER Hendrik DOMBEK 17.06.1997 X 1:08,19 Calgary 12.12.2021
6 GER Nico IHLE 02.12.1985 X 1:07,74 Calgary 12.12.2021
7 GER Moritz KLEIN 15.09.2000 X 1:07,53 SLC 05.12.2021
8 ITA Mirko Giacomo NENZI 14.11.1989 S 1.09.00 Calgary 12.12.2021
9 ITA David BOSA 28.04.1992 X 1.07.40 Salt Lake City 05.12.2021

10 JPN Wataru MORISHIGE 17.07.2000 X
11 JPN Tatsuya SHINHAMA 11.07.1996 X
12 KAZ Denis KUZIN 04.12.1988 X
13 NED Merijn SCHEPERKAMP 06.03.2000 S
14 NED Thomas KROL 16.08.1992 X
15 NED Tijmen SNEL 11.12.1997 X
16 NED Kai VERBIJ 25.09.1994 X
17 NOR Pal Myhren KRISTENSEN 19.02.2000 S 1.10,69 Inzell 01.10.2021
18 NOR Håvard Holmefjord LORENTZEN 02.10.1992 X 1.07,00 Salt Lake City 05.12.2021
19 NOR Bjørn MAGNUSSEN 02.01.1998 X 1.08,17 Calgary 12.12.2021
20 NOR Henrik Fagerli RUKKE 20.10.1996 X 1.07,63 Salt Lake City 05.12.2021
21 POL Marcin BACHANEK 17.06.1996 S 1.10,66 Inzell 09.10.2021
22 POL Marek KANIA 02.04.1999 X 1.08,28 Salt Lake City
23 POL Piotr MICHALSKI 27.07.1994 X 1.07,13 Calgary 12.12.2021
24 POL Damian ŻUREK 17.09.1999 X 1.08,07 Salt Lake City 05.12.2021
25 USA Austin KLEBA 27.07.1999 X 1:08.27 Utah Olympic Oval 05.12.2021
26 USA Jordan STOLZ 21.05.2004 X 1:06.96 Calgary Olympic Oval 12.12.2021

Qualifying



ISU World Championships (allround + sprint + Team Sprint) Hamar March 03 - 06, 2022

# Nation WA500m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 CAN Ivanie BLONDIN 02.04.1990 X
2 CAN Lindsey KENT 05.06.1996 X 40.89 Calgary 14.11.2021
3 CAN Valerie MALTAIS 04.07.1990 X
4 CZE Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA 01.04.1996 S 38,10 Calgary 11.12.2021
5 CZE Zuzana KURŠOVÁ 02.04.2003 X 42,22 Tomaszow 18.12.2021
6 CZE Martina  SÁBLÍKOVÁ 27.05.1987 X 39,89 Heerenveen 16.01.2021
7 GER Michelle UHRIG 20.01.1996 S
8 GER Leia BEHLAU 12.04.1996 X 40,63 Inzell 22.10.2021
9 GER Claudia PECHSTEIN 22.02.1972 X

10 ITA Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA 07.02.1991 X 39.06 Calgary 02.03.2019
11 JPN Ayano SATO 10.12.1996 X
12 JPN Miho TAKAGI 22.05.1994 X
13 JPN Nana TAKAGI 02.07.1992 X
14 KAZ Nadezhda MOROZOVA 22.09.1998 X
15 NED Joy BEUNE 28.04.1999 S 40,08 NCH Hveen 22.01.2022
16 NED Merel CONIJN 19.10.2001 X 39,45 NCH Hveen 22.01.2022
17 NED Irene SCHOUTEN 21.06.1992 X -
18 NED Antoinette DE JONG 06.04.1995 X 38,82 Int. Race Inzell 16.10.2021
19 NOR Marit Fjellanger BØHM 24.10.1988 S 41,85 Inzell 09.01.2016
20 NOR Sofie Karoline HAUGEN 22.04.1995 X 40,35 Inzell 25.02.2017
21 NOR Ragne WIKLUND 09.05.2000 X 40,00 Heerenveen 16.01.2021
22 USA Mia KILBURG 27.10.1989 X 40.13 Utah Olympic Oval 05.09.2021

Qualifying



ISU World Championships (allround + sprint + Team Sprint) Hamar March 03 - 06, 2022

# Nation WA1500m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 CAN Ivanie BLONDIN 02.04.1990 X 1.53,09 Salt Lake City 05.12.2021
2 CAN Lindsey KENT 05.06.1996 X 2.00,17 Calgary 16.10.2021
3 CAN Valerie MALTAIS 04.07.1990 X 1.55,37 Calgary 12.12.2021
4 CZE Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA 01.04.1996 S 1:53,47 Salt Lake City 05.12.2021
5 CZE Zuzana KURŠOVÁ 02.04.2003 X 1:59,80 Calgary 12.12.2021
6 CZE Martina  SÁBLÍKOVÁ 27.05.1987 X 2:01,66 Tomaszow 14.11.2021
7 GER Michelle UHRIG 20.01.1996 S 1.58,13 Calgary 05.12.2021
8 GER Leia BEHLAU 12.04.1996 X 1.56,17 Calgary 12.12.2021
9 GER Claudia PECHSTEIN 22.02.1972 X 2.04,77 Erfurt 23.12.2021

10 ITA Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA 07.02.1991 X 1.52.23 Sal Lake City 05.12.2021
11 JPN Ayano SATO 10.12.1996 X
12 JPN Miho TAKAGI 22.05.1994 X
13 JPN Nana TAKAGI 02.07.1992 X
14 KAZ Nadezhda MOROZOVA 22.09.1998 X
15 NED Joy BEUNE 28.04.1999 S
16 NED Merel CONIJN 19.10.2001 X
17 NED Irene SCHOUTEN 21.06.1992 X
18 NED Antoinette DE JONG 06.04.1995 X
19 NOR Marit Fjellanger BØHM 24.10.1988 S 2.00,38 Heerenveen 08.01.2022
20 NOR Sofie Karoline HAUGEN 22.04.1995 X 1.57,27 Salt Lake City 05.12.2021
21 NOR Ragne WIKLUND 09.05.2000 X 1.52,47 Calgary 12.12.2021
22 USA Mia KILBURG 27.10.1989 X 1:54.85 Utah Olympic Oval 05.03.2021

Qualifying



ISU World Championships (allround + sprint + Team Sprint) Hamar March 03 - 06, 2022

# Nation WA3000m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 CAN Ivanie BLONDIN 02.04.1990 X 3.56,88 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
2 CAN Lindsey KENT 05.06.1996 X 4.13,52 Calgary 13.10.2021
3 CAN Valerie MALTAIS 04.07.1990 X 3.59,22 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
4 CZE Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA 01.04.1996 S 3:59,66 Calgary 10.12.2021
5 CZE Zuzana KURŠOVÁ 02.04.2003 X 4:15,42 Calgary 10.12.2021
6 CZE Martina  SÁBLÍKOVÁ 27.05.1987 X 3:55,50 Calgary 10.12.2021
7 GER Michelle UHRIG 20.01.1996 S 4.08,27 calgary 10.12.2021
8 GER Leia BEHLAU 12.04.1996 X 4:06,18 SLC 03.12.2021
9 GER Claudia PECHSTEIN 22.02.1972 X 4:03,69 Calgary 10.12.2021

10 ITA Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA 07.02.1991 X 3.54.43 Calgary 10.12.2021
11 JPN Ayano SATO 10.12.1996 X 3:59.79 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
12 JPN Miho TAKAGI 22.05.1994 X 3:55.45 Calgary 10.12.2021
13 JPN Nana TAKAGI 02.07.1992 X 3:57.81 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
14 KAZ Nadezhda MOROZOVA 22.09.1998 X
15 NED Joy BEUNE 28.04.1999 S 3.57,09 ISU WC SLC 03.12.2021
16 NED Merel CONIJN 19.10.2001 X 3.59,21 Ol. Qual. Hveen 27.12.2021
17 NED Irene SCHOUTEN 21.06.1992 X 3.52,89 ISU WC SLC 03.12.2021
18 NED Antoinette DE JONG 06.04.1995 X 3.55,19 ISU WC SLC 03.12.2021
19 NOR Marit Fjellanger BØHM 24.10.1988 S 4.06,69 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
20 NOR Sofie Karoline HAUGEN 22.04.1995 X 4.02,66 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
21 NOR Ragne WIKLUND 09.05.2000 X 3.55,51 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
22 USA Mia KILBURG 27.10.1989 X 4:02.91 Utah Olympic Oval 03.12.2021

Qualifying



ISU World Championships (allround + sprint + Team Sprint) Hamar March 03 - 06, 2022

# Nation WA5000m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 CAN Ivanie BLONDIN 02.04.1990 X 7.02,97 Stavanger 19.11.2021
2 CAN Lindsey KENT 05.06.1996 X
3 CAN Valerie MALTAIS 04.07.1990 X 7.07,48 Stavanger 19.11.2021
4 CZE Nikola ZDRÁHALOVA 01.04.1996 S 7:12,89 Stavanger 19.11.2021
5 CZE Zuzana KURŠOVÁ 02.04.2003 X
6 CZE Martina  SÁBLÍKOVÁ 27.05.1987 X 6:50,09 Beijing 10.02.2022
7 GER Michelle UHRIG 20.01.1996 S 7.22,26 Inzell 30.10.2021
8 GER Leia BEHLAU 12.04.1996 X
9 GER Claudia PECHSTEIN 22.02.1972 X 7.06,67 Inzell 30.10.2021

10 ITA Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA 07.02.1991 X 06.51.76 Beijing 10.02.2022
11 JPN Ayano SATO 10.12.1996 X
12 JPN Miho TAKAGI 22.05.1994 X
13 JPN Nana TAKAGI 02.07.1992 X
14 KAZ Nadezhda MOROZOVA 22.09.1998 X
15 NED Joy BEUNE 28.04.1999 S
16 NED Merel CONIJN 19.10.2001 X
17 NED Irene SCHOUTEN 21.06.1992 X
18 NED Antoinette DE JONG 06.04.1995 X
19 NOR Marit Fjellanger BØHM 24.10.1988 S 7.26,58 Hamar 02.01.2021
20 NOR Sofie Karoline HAUGEN 22.04.1995 X 7.18,67 Hamar 31.10.2021
21 NOR Ragne WIKLUND 09.05.2000 X 6.56,34 Beijing 10.02.2022
22 USA Mia KILBURG 27.10.1989 X 7:08.52 Utah Olympic Oval 07.03.2021

Qualifying



ISU World Championships (allround + sprint + Team Sprint) Hamar March 03 - 06, 2022

# Nation MA500m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 BEL Bart SWINGS 12.02.1991 X 36.94 Heerenveen 17.01.2021
2 CAN Jordan  BELCHOS 22.06.1989 X
3 CAN Ted-Jan BLOEMEN 16.08.1986 X 37.52 Calgary 19.02.2022
4 ITA Francesco BETTI 27.04.2000 S
5 ITA Davide GHIOTTO 03.12.1993 X 38.32 Inzell 30.10.2015
6 ITA Andrea GIOVANNINI 27.08.1993 X 36.57 Calgary 07.03.2015
7 ITA Michele MALFATTI 31.12.1994 X 38.07 Berlin 05.03.2016
8 JPN Masahito OBAYASHI 10.06.1994 X
9 JPN Riku TSUCHIYA 14.12.1997 X

10 JPN Shane WILLIAMSON 28.04.1995 X
11 KAZ Dmitry MOROZOV 28.08.1996 X
12 NED Chris HUIZINGA 11.08.1997 S 37,32 NCH Hveen 22.01.2022
13 NED Kars JANSMAN 26.06.1995 S 37,98 NCH Hveen 22.01.2022
14 NED Marcel BOSKER 19.01.1997 X 37,22 NCH Hveen 22.01.2022
15 NED Patrick ROEST 07.12.1995 X 38,43 Int. Race Inzell 16.10.2021
16 NED Beau SNELLINK 14.05.2001 X 37,81 NCH Hveen 22.01.2022
17 NOR Kristian ULEKLEIV 28.08.1996 S 36,43 Hamar 05.03.2021
18 NOR Sander EITREM 12.02.2002 X 37,85 Hamar
19 NOR Hallgeir ENGEBRÅTEN 17.12.1999 X 36,67 Heerenveen 16.01.2021
20 NOR Peder KONGSHAUG 13.08.2001 X 36,24 Hamar 06.03.2021
21 SWE Nils VAN DER POEL 25.04.1996 X
22 USA Ethan CEPURAN 13.05.2000 X 37.11 Utah Olympic Oval 04.03.2021
23 USA Casey DAWSON 02.08.2000 X 37.18 Utah Olympic Oval 04.09.2021
24 USA Emery LEHMAN 13.06.1996 X 36.85 Milwaukee 07.01.2022

Qualifying



ISU World Championships (allround + sprint + Team Sprint) Hamar March 03 - 06, 2022

# Nation MA1500m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 BEL Bart SWINGS 12.02.1991 X 1:42.93 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
2 CAN Jordan  BELCHOS 22.06.1989 X 1.48,16 Calgary 16.10.2021
3 CAN Ted-Jan BLOEMEN 16.08.1986 X 1.45,40 Calgary 16.10.2021
4 ITA Francesco BETTI 27.04.2000 S
5 ITA Davide GHIOTTO 03.12.1993 X 1.46.64 Calgary 11.12.2021
6 ITA Andrea GIOVANNINI 27.08.1993 X 1.45.40 Calgary 11.12.2021
7 ITA Michele MALFATTI 31.12.1994 X 1.46.54 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
8 JPN Masahito OBAYASHI 10.06.1994 X
9 JPN Riku TSUCHIYA 14.12.1997 X

10 JPN Shane WILLIAMSON 28.04.1995 X
11 KAZ Dmitry MOROZOV 28.08.1996 X
12 NED Chris HUIZINGA 11.08.1997 S
13 NED Kars JANSMAN 26.06.1995 S
14 NED Marcel BOSKER 19.01.1997 X
15 NED Patrick ROEST 07.12.1995 X
16 NED Beau SNELLINK 14.05.2001 X
17 NOR Kristian ULEKLEIV 28.08.1996 S 1.43,43 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
18 NOR Sander EITREM 12.02.2002 X 1.45,82 Calgary 11.12.2021
19 NOR Hallgeir ENGEBRÅTEN 17.12.1999 X 1.43,71 Calgary 11.12.2021
20 NOR Peder KONGSHAUG 13.08.2001 X 1.42,88 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
21 SWE Nils VAN DER POEL 25.04.1996 X 1.47,18World Cup 3 Salt Lake City 04.12.2021
22 USA Ethan CEPURAN 13.05.2000 X 1:45.40 Utah Olympic Oval 22.10.2021
23 USA Casey DAWSON 02.08.2000 X 1:43.49 Utah Olympic Oval 04.12.2021
24 USA Emery LEHMAN 13.06.1996 X 1:43.41 Calgary Olympic Oval 11.12.2021

Qualifying



ISU World Championships (allround + sprint + Team Sprint) Hamar March 03 - 06, 2022

# Nation MA5000m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 BEL Bart SWINGS 12.02.1991 X 6:08.76 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
2 CAN Jordan  BELCHOS 22.06.1989 X 6.15,81 Calgary 10.12.2021
3 CAN Ted-Jan BLOEMEN 16.08.1986 X 6.06,69 Calgary 13.10.2021
4 ITA Francesco BETTI 27.04.2000 S
5 ITA Davide GHIOTTO 03.12.1993 X 6.07.27 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
6 ITA Andrea GIOVANNINI 27.08.1993 X 06.13.68 Calgary 10.12.2021
7 ITA Michele MALFATTI 31.12.1994 X 06.15.06 Calgary 10.12.2021
8 JPN Masahito OBAYASHI 10.06.1994 X 6:17.45 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
9 JPN Riku TSUCHIYA 14.12.1997 X 6:14.01 Calgary 10.12.2021

10 JPN Shane WILLIAMSON 28.04.1995 X 6:17.15 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
11 KAZ Dmitry MOROZOV 28.08.1996 X
12 NED Chris HUIZINGA 11.08.1997 S 6.21,54 NCHSD Hveen 29.10.2021
13 NED Kars JANSMAN 26.06.1995 S 6.15,56 ISU WC SLC 03.12.2021
14 NED Marcel BOSKER 19.01.1997 X 6.10,62 ISU WC SLC 10.12.2021
15 NED Patrick ROEST 07.12.1995 X 6.04,41 ISU WC SLC 03.12.2021
16 NED Beau SNELLINK 14.05.2001 X 6.14,98 Int. Race Inzell 16.10.2021
17 NOR Kristian ULEKLEIV 28.08.1996 S 6.29,24 Hamar 29.10.2021
18 NOR Sander EITREM 12.02.2002 X 6.12,87 Calgary 10.12.2021
19 NOR Hallgeir ENGEBRÅTEN 17.12.1999 X 6.09,88 Beijing 06.02.2022
20 NOR Peder KONGSHAUG 13.08.2001 X 6.17,50 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
21 SWE Nils VAN DER POEL 25.04.1996 X 6.01,56World Cup 3 Salt Lake City 03.12.2021
22 USA Ethan CEPURAN 13.05.2000 X 6:12.37 Utah Olympic Oval 03.12.2021
23 USA Casey DAWSON 02.08.2000 X 6:10.80 Utah Olympic Oval 03.12.2021
24 USA Emery LEHMAN 13.06.1996 X 6:13.19 Calgary Olympic Oval 10.12.2021

Qualifying



ISU World Championships (allround + sprint + Team Sprint) Hamar March 03 - 06, 2022

# Nation MA10000m ISU's DOB Position
Name ( "ISU-Style" ) DD.MM.YYYY Status Time Venue Date

1 BEL Bart SWINGS 12.02.1991 X 13:02.43 Beijing 11.02.2022
2 CAN Jordan  BELCHOS 22.06.1989 X 13.02,75 Calgary 14.10.2021
3 CAN Ted-Jan BLOEMEN 16.08.1986 X 12.41,55 Calgary 14.10.2021
4 ITA Francesco BETTI 27.04.2000 S
5 ITA Davide GHIOTTO 03.12.1993 X 12.45.98 Beijing 11.02.2022
6 ITA Andrea GIOVANNINI 27.08.1993 X 13.18.28 Stavanger 20.11.2021
7 ITA Michele MALFATTI 31.12.1994 X 13.01.42 Beijing 11.02.2022
8 JPN Masahito OBAYASHI 10.06.1994 X
9 JPN Riku TSUCHIYA 14.12.1997 X

10 JPN Shane WILLIAMSON 28.04.1995 X
11 KAZ Dmitry MOROZOV 28.08.1996 X
12 NED Chris HUIZINGA 11.08.1997 S
13 NED Kars JANSMAN 26.06.1995 S
14 NED Marcel BOSKER 19.01.1997 X
15 NED Patrick ROEST 07.12.1995 X
16 NED Beau SNELLINK 14.05.2001 X
17 NOR Kristian ULEKLEIV 28.08.1996 S 13.57,91 Arendal 30.12.2018
18 NOR Sander EITREM 12.02.2002 X 13.49,93 Hamar 31.10.2021
19 NOR Hallgeir ENGEBRÅTEN 17.12.1999 X 13.17,76 Hamar 31.10.2021
20 NOR Peder KONGSHAUG 13.08.2001 X 13.30,26 Hamar 31.10.2021
21 SWE Nils VAN DER POEL 25.04.1996 X 12.30,74 Olympic Winter Games 11.02.2022
22 USA Ethan CEPURAN 13.05.2000 X 13:16.92 Utah Olympic Oval 07.03.2021
23 USA Casey DAWSON 02.08.2000 X 12:59.70 Utah Olympic Oval 23.10.2021
24 USA Emery LEHMAN 13.06.1996 X 13:33.47 Utah Olympic Oval 23.10.2021

Qualifying
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